PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

ISIN: DKO0060700516

Overview

2024/06/14 17:20:00

Price
380.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.94% (-7.50)

DK0060700516
PAAL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
928 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

379.00 DKK (104)
380.00 DKK (550)
387.50 DKK
389.00 DKK
378.00 DKK
387.50 DKK
384.188 DKK
21,492
8,256,920.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

s i i o o

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060700516&ID_NOTATION=1960523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d9ce5843bcb7aeb5f974b7fb56a7c35b84b135d9f97fc761d0a41d75a3f232&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a272c7e5b0cff9cd&time=1718633677&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8ee38a1cb7fa2186df4fece9a90410c7ba758ac8975d174dca6660cff884b0b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f0430223c4b553cf&time=1718633677&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1daeee54912994ab21f93f1aa5933d80682d0c3c3637b524cb1f34ffd4d564b3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d04d393c9d18b08c&time=1718633677&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da90f60271059f02ebd5dd9caea2b30eebdac065a031982ef50a57d3b92600cc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=537b42dab2c9c5773&time=1718633677&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ddef62bdc8322baf0d06d5f591f363daecc4bfa4ace720d8e7bd75c212e316a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca03cbf186fee334b&time=1718633677&tool=RSC

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Details

2024/06/14 17:20:00

Price
380.00 DKK

Difference

o

-1.94% (-7.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060700516
PAAL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

928 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 379.00 DKK (104)
Ask (Ask size) 380.00 DKK (550)
Open 387.50 DKK
High 389.00 DKK
Low 378.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 387.50 DKK
VWAP 384.188 DKK
Volume (pcs) 21,492
Trading volume 8,256,920.50
Number of trades 391
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.60% +13.94% +36.69%
Perf (abs.) +67.50  +46.50  +102.00
Beta 0.17 0.26 0.42
Volatility  23.99 24.20 29.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Date Time Price

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/

14:23 51.30 EUR

17:20 380.00 DKK
08:05 52.20 EUR
16:55 382.50 DKK

17:15 50.80 EUR

385.30 DKK (36,979)
362.62 DKK (26,075)
337.26 DKK (19,690)
327.30 DKK (17,132)

393.00 DKK (2024/06/12)

300.00 DKK (2024/02/06)

393.00 DKK (2024/06/12)

296.50 DKK (2023/12/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7
8.26 391
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1960523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174284942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373968867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629369

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

06/14

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 50.10 EUR 0.00 7
06/14

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 50.80 EUR 0.00 19
06/14
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629368

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@‘

AARSLEFF

Contact Details
PER AARSLEFF HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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